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ACCREDITED EVENTS GUIDE  
 

 
Cost of Entry 

$40 
Savings Contribution $10 

              
 

Number  
of 

Participants 
 

 
 Total  

Prize Money  
Collected 

 

 
 

1st Place 

 
 

2nd Place 

 
 

3rd Place 

 
 

4th Place 

 
 

5th Place 

 
5 

 
$100 

 

100% 
 

$100 
 

 

 
10 

 

 
$200 

60% 
 

$120 
 

40% 
 

$80 
 

 

 
15 

 

 
$300 

50% 
 

$150 
 

30% 
 

$90 
 

20% 
 

$60 
 

 

 
20 

 

 
$400 

 

45% 
 

$180 
 

25% 
 

$100 
 

20% 
 

$80 
 

10% 
 

$40 
 

 

 
25 

 

 
$500 

40% 
 

$200 
 

24% 
 

$120 
 

20% 
 

$100 
 

8% 
 

$40 
 

8% 
 

$40 
 

$40 Allocations 


